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Key Dates – Terms 1 and 2 

Dear Parents / Carers 

 

Please find below a list of key dates for terms 1 and 2.  While we will try not to alter these there may be occasions 
when this is necessary.  Further details about events will follow closer to the time. 

 

Important dates for the rest of the year have been added to the school website calendar.  If you have any 
questions please do not hesitate to speak to the school office or your child’s class teacher. 

 

Kind regards 

 

Mr M Perry 

Head of School 

 

Term 1 
Monday 18th September – Family Trust Assembly 

Friday 22nd September – Jeans for Genes Day 

Monday 25th September - New Year R Press Photos 

Thursday 28th Sept – Individual photos 

Monday 2nd October – Year 1 and 6 Open Afternoon  

Tuesday 3rd October – Year 3 and 4 Open Afternoon  

Wednesday 4th October – Year 2 and 5 Open Afternoon  

Friday 6th October - Parent Council Meeting 

9th-13th October - Book Fair in School 

Tuesday 10th October – Harvest Festival Assembly 

Thursday 12th October – Maths Day (House Day), October Disco 

Friday 13th October – 2H Class Assembly 

Friday 13th October – End of term 1 
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Term 2 

Monday 30th October – Start of term 2 

Friday 3rd November - School Council Meeting 

Monday 6th November – Family Trust Assembly 

Thursday 9th November – Work Sharing After School 

Friday 10th November - Regis Manor Fireworks 

13th-17th November – Anti-Bullying Week 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need 

Thursday 23rd November – 2T Class Assembly 

Monday 27th November - Performance Day (House Day) 

Tuesday 28th November – Reports out and WW2 Year 6 Wshop 

Wednesday 29th November - Year 5 WW2 Day 

Wednesday 29th and Thursday 30th November – Parent Consultations 

Thursday 30th November - Year R-4 Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 1st December - Parent Council Meeting 

Wednesday 6th December –Court Regis Carol Singing (Choir) 

Thursday 7th December (5pm) and Friday 8th December (2pm) – Year 1 Production to parents 

Tuesday 12th December – Nursery Nativity – am and pm 

Wednesday 13th December – Carol Concert at the Church 

Thursday 14th December – Year R Production 

Friday 15th December - Christmas dinner and Christmas Jumper Day  

Monday 18th December - Christmas Disco 

Tuesday 19th December –Regis Gate Carol Singing, End of term 2 

 

tel:01795
http://www.regis-manor.org.uk/

